FWC Approved Sea Turtle Safe Lighting
BULLETIN 17TRT3
LED
LIGHTING
DUE TO OUR CONTINUING EFFORT TO IMPROVE PRODUCTS, TECHNICAL INFORMATION IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE KIRLIN COMPANY EXPECTS PHOTOMETRIC
PERFORMANCE TO IMPROVE SIGNIFICANTLY AND FREQUENTLY AS LED SOURCE TECHNOLOGY IMPROVES.
CATALOG #    TYPE
JOB NAME    VOLTAGE

-99 Special modification. Consult factory.
MUST SPECIFY OPTIONAL
Ordering Example:
     TRR-08170-ERO
Product Number Options
TRR-08170 See “Options” below
S
H
O
R
EV
IE
W
R
EV
 A
P
R
 2
0
23
FWC Approved
Sea Turtle Safe
590nm LED
65IP
FWC Certification
#2016-033
CATALOG NUMBER
TRR-08170
APPROVAL STAMPSUBMITTAL DATA
JOB NAME
TYPE  VOLTAGE
CATALOG NUMBER
LIM
ITED
 W
A
R
RA
N
TY: C
ATA
LO
G
ED
 K
IR
LIN
 FIXTU
R
ES A
R
E W
A
R
RA
N
TIED
 FR
EE O
F D
EFEC
TS IN
 W
O
R
K
M
A
N
SH
IP O
R

-99 Special modification. Consult factory.
MUST SPECIFY OPTIONAL
Ordering Example:
     TNT-03175-ERO-38
Product Number Options
TNT-03175 See “Options” below
FWC Approved
Sea Turtle Safe
590nm LED
S
H
O
R
EV
IE
W
R
EV
 D
EC
 2
0
17
FWC Certification
#2016-034
S
H
O
R
EV
IE
W
R
EV
A
P
R
 2
0
23
APPROVAL STAMPSUBMITTAL DATA
JOB NAME
TYPE  VOLTAGE
CATALOG NUMBER
LIM
ITED
 W
A
R
RA
N
TY: C
ATA
LO
G
ED
 K
IR
LIN
 FIXTU
R
ES A
R
E W
A
R
RA
N
TIED
 FR
EE O
F D
EFEC

-99 Special modification. Consult factory.
MUST SPECIFY OPTIONAL
Ordering Example:
     TST-07180-ERO-PC
Product Number Options
TST-07180 See “Options” below
FWC Approved
Sea Turtle Safe
590nm LED
S
H
O
R
EV
IE
W
R
EV
A
P
R
 2
0
23
Shown with Option -BV Shield
B1 U0 G0
BUG Zone Ratings
FWC Certification
#2016-035
APPROVAL STAMPSUBMITTAL DATA
JOB NAME
TYPE  VOLTAGE
CATALOG NUMBER
LIM
ITED
 W
A
R
RA
N
TY: C
ATA
LO
G
ED
 K
IR
LIN
 FIXTU
R
ES A
R
E W
A
R
RA
N
TIED
 FR
EE O
F D
EFEC
TS IN
 W
O
R
K
M
A
N
SH
IP O
R